
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (120% = 2:19.851) 

No. 

212 
999 

7 
11 
2 

17 
10 
13 
22 
44 
1 

61 

93 
40 

Name 

Paolo Brajnik 
Atilla Penzes 
Vladimir Netusil 
Franz Woss 
Tomas Chabr 
Stefan Furtbauer 
Luca Iannaccone 
Oliver Michl 
Danny Luderer 
Benjamin Berta 
Patrick Schober 
Ralph Putz 

Levente Bauko 
Norbert Groer 

NAT 

SRB 
HUN 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
ITA 
HUN 
AUT 
HUN 
SVK 
AUT 

HUN 
AUT 

Class 

D2-E2-2000 
D2-E2-2000 
D2-E2-2000 
D2-F3 
D2-E2-2000 
D2-E2-2000 
D2-F3 
D2-E2-2000 
D2-E2-2000 
D2-F4 
D2-F4 
D2-F3 

D2-E2-2000 
D2-F.R 

Laps 

11 
7 
7 

12 
10 
6 

10 
10 
7 
9 
8 

11 

2 
1 

Best Tm 

1:56.543 
2:01.192 
2:01.507 
2:04.197 
2:04.218 
2:04.749 
2:05.309 
2:05.537 
2:05.800 
2:07.694 
2:08.389 
2:14.254 

2:25.502 

Diff 

4.649 
4.964 
7.654 
7.675 
8.206 
8.766 
8.994 
9.257 

11.151 
11.846 
17.711 

28.959 

Gap 

4.649 
0.315 
2.690 
0.021 
0.531 
0.560 
0.228 
0.263 
1.894 
0.695 
5.865 

11.248 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#93 - OUT OF QUALIFYING LIMIT 
#40 - OUT OF QUALIFYING LIMIT 

Printed: 21.8.2020 16:08:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Akos FEHER 

Race Director: Peter KEVICKY 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FIA CEZ D2 

QUALIFYING 1 - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:15:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

21.8.2020 14:15 


